The Sevier River, in Leamington Canyon Utah
Early November, 2021
Flume Designs
Headgate
Des
GBECT-08 14 gauge galvanized 8 36 3 1 In Stock 2024 Spring $715.00
GBECT-16 14 gauge galvanized 16 36 6 3 In Stock 2024 Spring $810.00
GBECT-16s 14 gauge stainless 16 36 6 Custom Estimated $1,544.00
GBECT-12 12 gauge galvanized 12 54 8 Custom 2023 Spring $1,475.00
GBECT-24 12 gauge galvanized 24 54 16 Custom Estimated $1,755.00
GBESP-09 12 gauge galvanized 9 34 7.75 1 In Stock 2023 Spring $1,200.00
GBESP-12 12 gauge galvanized 12 52 7/8 9.7 Custom $1,285.00
GBESP-18 12 gauge galvanized 18 55 7/8 15 Custom $1,485.00
GBE-Par-09 12 gauge galvanized 9 34 7.75 Custom $1,695.00
GBE-Par-12 12 gauge galvanized 12 52 7/8 9.7 Custom $1,990.00
GBC-Par-18 12 gauge galvanized 18 55 7/8 15 Custom $3,250.00
GBERF-1275 - 272 14 gauge galvanized 12.75 65 4.5 1 In Stock 2024 Spring $1,400.00
GBERF-1875 - 272 14 gauge galvanized 18.75 65    6.55 1 In Stock 2024 Spring $1,520.00
GBERF-2475 - 272 14 gauge galvanized 24.75 65    8 Custom Estimated $1,720.00
Flumes - Spring 2024
* Prices are subject to change - reserve your flume!
Great Basin Environmental flumes are 14 and 12 gauge steel, while some of the competition is 16 gauge.
Long Throated